Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10of4

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AADE ABHISHEK MOHAN

BADKE ROHIT VASANTA

CHAPALKAR ATHARV ANKUSHRAO

CHAUHAN AMAN JEEVANSINH

CHIKATE ABHISHEK SHARAD

CHINCHOLI BHAGESH SHARANAPPA

DHANDE CHINMAY NARENDRA

DONGARE ABHUJIT DATTATRAY

ETANE ATHARV NILESH

GAVANE AISHWARYA SHASHIKANT

GHUGUL KUNDAN VITTHAL

GOSWAMI AKASHGIRI BHARATGIRI

HANKARE VARSHIKET SHRINIWAS

JADHAV AMIT SANJAY

KADAM AKASH RAYCHAND

KURE SHIVSHANKAR SANJAY

KURKURE CHAITANYA TUSHAR

MATKAR SAGAR PARMESHWAR

PAWAR SANKET SANJAY

PAWAR SIDDHANT SANTOSH

SAWANT AKANKSHA SAMPAT

SHINDE MADHUR MADHUSUDAN

TUPKAR ANIKET BHARAT

Mother Name

PHULABAI

MANJUSHA

CHANDRAKALA

SARVINA

USHA

MALLAMMA

DIPALI

MANGAL

ANITA

ARCHANA

SAVITA

RAMAGIRI

SHRILEKHA

MEENA

CHHAYA

SANGIEETA

SEEMA

SHARDA

SEEMA

JYOTI

ANITA

MADHUMATI

ARCHANA

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

Year

1

Eligibility No
12019147247
12019147238
12019147251
12019147254
12019147249
12019147244
12019147257
12019147236
12019147241
12019147246
12019147248
12019147252
12019147255
12019147250
12019147243
12019147239
12019147240
12019147245
12019147242
12019147258
12019147256
12019147237

12019147253

List ID

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

T004110

9/28/2019 10:50:25 AM



Sr.No

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

20f4

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AMATE UMESH RAOSAHEB

ANSARI YUSUF ALI KASIM ALI

ARUDE HARSHAL RAMDAS

BANGAR MAYUR DATTATRAY

BHAGAT PAWAN WASUDEO

BHARDWAJ SHUBHAM DINESH

BHOSALE ABHISHEK SOMNATH

BHOSALE SARVESH SHIVAJI

BORHADE RUSHIKESH RAJESH

CHAVAN SHUBHAM SUBHASH

CHAWARE SHUBHAM BAPURAO

DAWANDE HITESH NARAYAN

DHARNE DEVESH DEVENDRA

DIAS WILSHIRE AURELIO

DIGHE AKSHAY MADHUKAR

FATFATWALE NILESH VIJAY

GAIKWAD PRATIK SOMNATH

GAWADE ABHISHEK ARUN

GHADAGE AKASH PRAVIN

GHADAGE RUSHIKESH DATTAJIRAO

GHADAGE SANDESH DATTAJIRAO

GHULE SHUBHADA SHAMKANT

HULWANE SUDARSHAN NAVNATH

JADHAV MAYUR NITIN

JADHAV SIDDHESH DIPAK

JADHAV SOHAN RAJU

JAKATE RAHUL BHIMRAO

JAMBHALE GANESH DILIP

KADAM SANGRAM PRAKASH

KAKUSTE VAIBHAV RAJENDRA

KALE ARPITA AVINASH

Mother Name

MANGAL

ABIDA BANO

SEEMA

SULOCHANA

ASHA

MAMATA

SHOBHA

CHHAYA

KAVITA

SHIVALI

PUSHPA

NAMITA

RISHA

ARICA

NIRMALA

SUSHMA

PRIYANKA

ARCHANA

KALPANA

SHOBHA

SHOBHA

MANGAL

LATA

JAYASHRI

VAISHALI

KALPANA

GEETA

SHOBHA

VAISHALI

SIMABAI

NANDINI

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

Year

Eligibility No
12019147309
12019147267
12019147273
12019147294
12019147324
12019147318
12019147260
12019147280
12019147311
12019147308
12019147263
12019147305
12019147274
12019147271
12019147270
12019147291
12019147297
12019147272
12019147289
12019147284
12019147275
12019147292
12019147321
12019147302
12019147300
12019147287
12019147320
12019147285
12019147266
12019147319

12019147288

List ID

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

9/28/2019 10:50:25 AM



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

30of4

KAMBLE GAURAV SANJAY

KAMBLE SAHIL RAHUL

KHADAKE AJAY ARUN

KHARPADE VAISHNAVI DAYANAND

KOLAP UTKARSH SUBHASH

KOREKAR CHAKOR MOHAN

KORHALE RAHUL AJINATH

KULKARNI TEJAS GIRISH

LAKHIMALE NIKHIL DEEPAK

LANDE VAIBHAV SURESH

MAGAR ANIKET VITTAL

MEHETRE SURAJ ASHOK

MUKIM TANMAY LAXMIKANT

MULE SUYOG SANJAY

NILE PRADIP PRABHAKAR

PANDIT ANIL MUKUNDA

PATIL CHETAN RAJENDRA

PATIL MANALI CHANDRAKANT

PATIL PRANALI RAVINDRA

PATLE MUKUND PRAKASH

PAWAR OMKAR SAMBHAJI

PAWAR ROHIT VISHNU

PAWAR VISHAL SOMNATH

RAUT ABHISHEK JEEVAN

RAUT ANIKET MANESH

RUPAWATE VIJAY RAMESH

SAKHARE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB

SARAF OMKAR DHANANJAY

SARODE ANIKET BHAUSAHEB

SAWANT SUYOG DINKAR

SHAIKH AZRUDDIN SHARFODDIN

SHAIKH TOHEED CHANDBASHA

SAVITRA

ANITA

CHANDARANI

VAISHALI

GEETA

RANJANA

RAJASHRI

APARNA

DEEPIKA

NANDA

VAISHALI

SUREKHA

VARSHA

MADHURI

DAIVSHALA

ANITA

CHHAYA

SMITA

SHOBHA

JYOTI

SUNITA

VANDANA

SANGITA

JYOTI

MAYA

LATA

RAJSHREE

SAVITA

SAVITA

SUNITA

NAYMUNABI

GULZAR

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

2

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

12019147286

12019147298

12019147312

12019147268

12019147303

12019085052

12019147296

12019147265

12019147313

12019147304

12019147277

12019147317

12019147278

12019147269

12019147290

12019147310

12019147261

12019147283

12019147322

12019147301

12019147295

12019147259

12019147264

12019147293

12019147279

12019147307

12019147306

12019147316

12019147281

12019147282

12019147323

12019147262

9/28/2019 10:50:25 AM

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T002803

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113

T004113



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

87 SHINDE SAMADHAN JAYVANT ANUSAYA 2 12019147315 T004113
88 TAMBE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY SAVITA 2 12019147299 T004113
89 UPARE AKSHAY ASHOK VANMALA 2 12019147325 T004113
90 VARDHMANE ANIL KAGGUDI CHHAYA 2 12019147314 T004113
91 VIDHATE AKSHAY PANDURANG MANISHA 2 12019147276 T004113

4 0of4 College Unipune ID:CEGP013870 9/28/2019 10:50:26 AM



Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BAMBALE DINESH SUNIL

BIRAJADAR SRUSHTI AJIT

DESHMUKH YASH MOTILAL

GAIKWAD KALLESHWAR DAYANAND

GAIKWAD RANJEET S

GAWATE ABHINAV MADHUKAR

KADAM PRANV EKANATH

KAKADE RUTUJA SATISH

KHARAT VISHAL SUKHDEO

KULKARNI VAISHNAVI RAMRAO

KURHADE NILESH DAGADU

MUSALE PANDHARI BALAJI

PURI ANIKET SHIVPURI

SANCHETI HARSHAD DINESH

SAPKAL ABHISHEK RAMESH

Mother Name

PRATIBHA

KRANTI

KUSUM

MANISHA

ANITA

MEENA

SHUBHANGI

RUPALI

NANDA

APARNA

MAHADEVI

JANABAI

SANGITA

SHAMAL

MEERA

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

Year

Eligibility No
12019147099
12019147094
12019147103
12019147100
12019147098
12019147102
12019147096
12019147092
12019147091
12019147101
12019147104
12019147097
12019147093
12019147090

12019147095

List ID

T004111

T004111

T004111

TO004111

T004111

T004111

TO004111

T004111

TO004111

T004111

T004111

TO004111

T004111

TO004111

TO004111

9/28/2019 10:50:08 AM



Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10f5

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. FAAIQ YAZDAN MUHAMMAD IMRON

. MOHAMMED SAAD SAGEER ALAM

AGARWAL PAYAL JITENDRA

AHER MAHESH DASHARATH

BABAR TEJAS LAHU

BACHEWAR SHIVAM SUNIL

BANGAR AKSHAY ASHOK

BARASHILE ROHIT ARJUN

BHAKARE DEEP VIVEK

BHOGADE VAISHNAVI KALIDAS

BHOLE SHUBHAM NARENDRA

BHUTKAR MAYURI RAHUL

BIRAJDAR ABHISHEK ARVIND

BIRAMANE ABHAY SANJAY

BIRANJE VEDIKA BALASAHEB

BOMBLE ABHUIT TUKARAM

BUDRE GAURI SURESH

DALVI

GAURAV GURUNATH

DAREKAR SWAPNIL SATYAPRAKASH

DESAI SHREYASI SHIVAJI

DESHMUKH ANANDI DEEPAK

DHANAWADE ASHUTOSH JITENDRA

DHAWALE ROHAN RAMESH

DINGANE KUNAL SHRIHARI

DORAGE NEHA SANJAY

FUGATE PURUSHOTTAM DIGAMBAR

GADE APARNA KAILAS

GAIKWAD PRANAV ASHOK

GAIKWAD GAYATRI PRADEEPKUMAR

GAWALI SWAPNIL ANIL

Mother Name

NAFISA

SHABANA
BEGUM

SAROJ

SHARDA

URMILA

MEERA

SARITA

NAYANA

CHANDA

MANISHA

ANJALI

NISHA

MALLAMA

ANITA

APARANA

SADHANA

UJJWALA

VAISHALI

SHAILAJA

VANITA

BRAJBALA

RUPALI

RAMABAI

MADHAVI

MANISHA

SARASWATI

POONAM

MANISHA

PRADNYA

LEELA

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

Year

Eligibility No

12019147192

12019147206

12019147198
12019147185
12019147201
12019147151
12019147193
12019147194
12019147128
12019147177
12019147114
12019147184
12019147165
12019147112
12019147172
12019147168
12019147149
12019147110
12019147205
12019147122
12019147191
12019147174
12019147173
12019147140
12019147179
12019147117
12019147167
12019147196
12019085046

12019147109

List ID

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T002801

T004109

9/28/2019 10:49:22 AM



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

20f5

GORE SHUBHAM PARSHURAM

GOVELE SHARVARI RAJENDRA

HIREKAR VIVEK RAJU

HULE SHANTANU SHAM

INGALE ATHARVA MADHUKAR

INGLE ABHISHEK NANDKUMAR

JACOB ABHINESH JOSEPH

JADHAV ABHIJEET EKNATH

JADHAV ANIKET SUBHASH

JAMBURE SHRAVANI JITENDRA

JOSHI PRIYANKA YOGESH

KADAM SHRIYASH RAMESH

KAMBLE VAISHNAVI SATISH

KANASE TANMAY HANMANT

KANDEKAR SHUBHAM TEJMAL

KANKHAR JANVI YASHWANT

KARCHE KEDAR LALIT

KASHID DARSHAN ARUN

KASSA NAMRATA AMAR

KATKAR SAURAV SOPAN

KAVITAKE SUJIT GANPAT

KHALKAR RUSHALI RAMDAS

KHANDAGALE APURVA SHARAD

KHANDAGALE HARSH SHAM

KHANDARE SANKET PANDIT

KINGE GAYATRI MILIND

KULKARNI ATHARVA SANTOSH

LAMKHADE RUTUJA KAILAS

LOKHANDE RUTUJA NIVRUTTI

MAGAONKAR AAKANKSHA DIPAK

MAGAR ANGAD KUNDALIKRAO

MANKESHWARKAR HARSHADA NITIN

MANISHA

SAMPADA

VANDANA

SHUBHANGI

USHA

KAVITA

ROJAMARY

SUREKHA

LALITA

NEELAM

SHILPA

MANISHA

RAKHI

ASHA

SUREKHA

SEEMA

KAVITA

KOMAL

DEEPALI

LAXMI

SWATI

SUNITA

USHA

MANISHA

ANUSAYA

VANDANA

JYOTI

SULOCHANA

SWATI

VARSHA

KAMALBAI

SWATI

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

12019147160

12019147158

12019147163

12019147153

12019147209

12019147190

12019147183

12019147203

12019147139

12019147200

12019147137

12019147145

12019147212

12019085048

12019147107

12019147170

12019085049

12019147162

12019147188

12019147130

12019147123

12019147152

12019147115

12019147143

12019147144

12019147207

12019147113

12019147132

12019147141

12019147159

12019147176

12019147106

9/28/2019 10:49:22 AM

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T002801

T004109

T004109

T002801

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

30of5

MISHRA ABHINAV SIYARAM

MORE KARTIK ATMARAM

MORE ADITYA DNYANESHWAR

MORE SEJAL SANTOSH

MORE TEJAS PADMAKAR

MULLA MOHAMMAD FAIZ RAJESAAB

MUSALE SAKSHI PRAMOD

NAIK SHRUTIKA DEEPAK

NARALE JAYDEEP JAGANNATH

NIKAM GAYATRI MAHESH

NIKAM JAGRUTI DHANANJAY

PACHPILLE ADITYA RAMESHWAR

PANDEY SHIVANI DHARMENDRA

PATANGE KSHITIJ SANTOSH

PATIL ABHAY YOGRAJ

PATIL AKSHAY LAVHAJI

PATIL KSHITIJ SATISH

PATIL RADHIKA RAKESH

PATIL SATYEN SUBHASH

PATIL VARAD VIJAY

PAWAR SHUBHAM BALASO

PAWAR SWAPNAJA SANJAY

PHAD SHUBHAM SAUDAGAR

PHASALE SARANG GORAKH

PHIRKE DHANANJAY RAMCHANDRA

POTHARE KIRAN SHIVAJI

RAIPATWAR MAHESH PANDURANG

RATHOD ADARSH NAMDEV

RAUT ROHAN RAJKUMAR

SALUNKHE PRATIK DHANANJAY

SAWANT ANIKET SURESH

SHARMA ANUJ PURSHOTTAM

NEELAM

LEENA

KARUNA

SHILPA

SUVARNA

MALAN

SARALA

ANURADHA

JAYASHRI

MANISHA

SUVARNA

YOGITA

SEEMA

SUPRIYA

SUNITA

VAISHALI

REKHA

ARUNA

RUPARANI

SUJATA

CHITRA

BABITA

LAXMI

KALPANA

SANGITA

CHHAYA

VANDANA

MALA

SHUBHANGI

SUJATA

NANDA

PRATIBHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

12019147121

12019147125

12019147108

12019147154

12019147175

12019147189

12019147155

12019147136

12019147142

12019147197

12019147119

12019147166

12019147118

12019147111

12019147204

12019147208

12019147138

12019147210

12019147124

12019147157

12019147171

12019147195

12019147169

12019147161

12019147146

12019147133

12019147148

12019147116

12019147199

12019147131

12019147150

12019147182

9/28/2019 10:49:22 AM

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109

T004109



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

95 SHARMA KOMAL ANIL NEELAM 1 12019147147 T004109
96 SHARMA RIDHI U K JIVAN LATA 1 12019147178 T004109
97 SHINDE POORVA PRASHANT SAREEKA 1 12019147126 T004109
98 SHINGATE RUTUJA ANIL ANITA 1 12019147120 T004109
99 SHISODE OMKAR PRAKASH RENUKA 1 12019085045 T002801
100 SISODIYA KARAN RAMESH ASHA 1 12019147180 T004109
101 SONAJE UDAY RAJENDRA SARALA 1 12019147105 T004109
102 SONJE KSHITIJ SANJAY SUNITA 1 12019147134 T004109
103 TANK CHIRAG PRAKASH PRAMILA 1 12019147135 T004109
104 THANKE SHITAL BHAURAO VANITA 1 12019147129 T004109
105 THOKE KOMAL BHAUSAHEB PRIYANKA 1 12019147164 T004109
106 THOMBARE PRATIKSHA VITTAL CHHAYA 1 12019147156 T004109
107 UMATE AMAN GOPAL CHETNA 1 12019085047 T002801
108 VAIDYA KHUSHAL PRADEEP JAISHREE 1 12019147127 T004109
109 VYAVAHARE PRATIK SHANKAR SANGITA 1 12019147186 T004109
110 YADAV ONKAR ABASAHEB MEGHA 1 12019147211 T004109
111 YEMALE MRUNAL RAMESH MANISHA 1 12019147181 T004109
112 YENARE AADIKA BHAUSAHEB MANISHA 1 12019147202 T004109
113 ZADGE SHREYAS RAJENDRA SUREKHA 1 12019147187 T004109

4 0of 5 College Unipune ID:CEGP013870 9/28/2019 10:49:22 AM



Sr.No

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

50f5

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BANDRE VISHAL DADASAHEB

BHANGALE DIKSHA KRUSHNA

CHAVAN RUTIKA UMESH

CHAVAN VIJAY PARSHURAM

DESHPANDE MADHURA LAXMIKANT

DHOBALE MEENINATH NAVANATH

GAIKWAD JANKI RAMESH

GAWAI RUTIK BALU

LOKHANDE NIKITA NARSINGH

MAHADIK SWARANJALI ARVIND

PANCHAL SUDHA MANOHAR

PATIL KIRTI DHONDU

PATIL MRUNAL SUDHIR

PATIL UTKARSH DADASAHEB

RASAL NIRAJ PRAKASH

RATHOD RUSHIKESH HIRAMAN

SALVE ABHISHEK BHASKAR

SHAIKH SAHIL SAJJAD

SHELAR ABHISHEK DHANRAJ

SHELKE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB

SHINDE AKASH SUKHADEV

SHINDE ONKAR PRAKASH

SHIRSALE MEGHNA PRAKASH

THAKARE MAYURI ANAND

WANKAR VAISHNAVI RAJESH

: 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

Mother Name

KAMAL

BHARTI

JYOTI

MANASI

RAJASHRI

JANKABAI

LATA

KAVITA

NANDA

RANI

NAGINI

MANISHA

MANISHA

SANGITA

ASHA

SUNITA

SANGITA

SAVITA

ALKA

ARCHANA

MANGAL

RUPALI

SHOBA

SUMAN

REENA

College Unipune ID:CEGP013870

Year

Eligibility No
12019147227
12019147214
12019147230
12019147232
12019147219
12019147213
12019147218
12019147216
12019147221
12019085050
12019147220
12019147229
12019085051
12019147226
12019147215
12019147228
12019147217
12019147224
12019147222
12019147233
12019147225
12019147234
12019147231
12019147235

12019147223

List ID
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